Лист №____


	Каталог координат


	Обозначение земельного участка
	Прилегающая территория №51 в микрорайоне №274

	Обозначение характерных точек границы
	Координаты, м
	Дирекционный угол
	Расстояние, м
	Направление

	
	X
	Y
	
	
	


	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	1
	415023.60
	1229619.74
	90°21'33''
	11.16
	1-2

	2
	415023.53
	1229630.90
	95°06'52''
	15.59
	2-3

	3
	415022.14
	1229646.43
	165°25'54''
	1.83
	3-4

	4
	415020.37
	1229646.89
	276°29'34''
	9.11
	4-5

	5
	415021.40
	1229637.84
	271°04'00''
	9.13
	5-6

	6
	415021.57
	1229628.71
	219°29'51''
	6.19
	6-7

	7
	415016.79
	1229624.77
	270°08'21''
	4.11
	7-8

	8
	415016.80
	1229620.66
	352°17'42''
	6.86
	8-1

	Площадь
	0,0079.0000 га     79.04 кв.м.

	Периметр
	63.99 м.


